Bus

. Bus #TE#% Go to website

Direction Route schedule
WME—LAVEILX WME—LAVEILX
24 StOpS Monday 07:30
Open route schedule
Tuesday 07:30
Wednesday 07:30
Thursday 07:30
%l O
Friday 07:30
0O
B Saturday 07:30
T Sunday 07:30
=1
Route info
=2 Direction: #FE
tops: 24
=0 Stops
Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min
RRE
/J\jg t'
&
E‘-@@@ L
£ #H
FHIMEAR
ATd—7 :
244 45
miEE [
EU=FIC
B Jf
ol 1
;ﬁm&% }.qml:'i?% I-IE it
G- S
£3EERO '1_?‘? Ii% ® OpenStreetMap contributors
B o BusMaps
EER

rE


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%96%B0%E5%BA%84%E7%B7%9A-900699481-144057717
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%96%B0%E5%BA%84%E7%B7%9A-900699481-144057717
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%96%B0%E5%BA%84%E7%B7%9A-900699481-144057717

L4 oEILX



Direction
LA4oEILX —HE

21 stops

Open route schedule

L4 oEILX

BHIMETAR

kb

MR

133

LI

Route schedule
LA4oEILX —HE

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: L4 2L X
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

08:10

08:10

08:10

08:10

08:10

08:10

08:10


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%96%B0%E5%BA%84%E7%B7%9A-900699481-144057717

#TE#R Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tsuruga

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



